UU TYPE &UT/ET TYPE
FEATURES
) High Impedance and Excellent Frequency Characteristic
) Use UL-approved High-Resistance Insulation Material (94V-0)
   材料(符合94V-0)。)
) Low Magnetic Flux Leakage
APPLICATIONS( )
) Power switching , TV game, Monitor, Car recharger, etc. Design as Customer's Requested Specifications.

Dimensions in  mm
A B C D E F(ψ)
8.0 Max 9.5 Max 3.5 Max 4.8±0.5 9.0±0.5 0.6
6.4 Max 9.0 Max 7.5 Max 5.08±0.5 2.54±0.3 0.6
7.5Max 11.0Max 7.5 Max 7.5±0.5 5.0±0.5 4-0.6
10.5 Max 12.5Max 11.7 Max 7.5±0.3 10.2±0.3 0.7
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
TLF080953 SERIES
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
TLF060975 SERIES
NOTE:
             OPENING TEMPERATURE RATED -25℃ to +70℃
            WITHSTANDING  VOLTAGE : 200VDC(ONE MINUTE,BETWEEN LINES).
             INSULATION  RESISTANCE : MORE THAN 10MΩ(100VDC,BETWEEN LINES).
45
TLF060975-800 500.00 50.00 80.0±35% 55
TLF060975-600 500.00 50.00 60.0±35%
30
TLF060975-400 500.00 50.00 40.0±35% 40
TLF060975-5R0 500.00 50.00 5.0Min
DCR
(mA) DC(V) (1KHz/70mA) uH (Ω/line)MaxPart  No. Rated  urrent Rated  Voltage (A) Inductance
34
TLF080953-600 500.00 50.00 60.0±50% 50
TLF080953-390 500.00 50.00 39.0±50%
20
TLF080953-100 500.00 50.00 10.0±50% 20
TLF080953-8R2 500.00 50.00 8.2±50%
DCR
(mA) (1KHz/70mA) uH (Ω/line)Max
Rated  Voltage (A)
DC(V)Part  No. Rated  urrent Inductance

DC LINE FILTER TLF SERIES
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
TLF071175 SERIES
NOTE:
             WIRE SIZE: 0.40(ψ)
            WITHSTANDING  VOLTAGE : 200VDC(ONE MINUTE,BETWEEN LINES).
             INSULATION  RESISTANCE : MORE THAN 10MΩ(100VDC,BETWEEN LINES).
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
TLF101212 SERIES
NOTE:
             WIRE SIZE: 0.40(ψ)
            WITHSTANDING  VOLTAGE : 200VDC(ONE MINUTE,BETWEEN LINES).
             INSULATION  RESISTANCE : MORE THAN 10MΩ(100VDC,BETWEEN LINES).
30TLF101212-270 300.00 150.00 27.0±35%
25
TLF101212-180 300.00 150.00 18.0±35% 28
TLF101212-150 300.00 150.00 15.0±35%
18
TLF101212-120 300.00 150.00 12.0±35% 22
TLF101212-9R0 300.00 150.00 9.0±35%
DCR
(mA) DC(V) (100KHz/1.0mA) (Ω/line)MaxPart  No. Rated  urrent Rated  Voltage (A) Inductance (Min)
45
TLF071175-270 300.00 50.00 27.00 200
TLF071175-120 300.00 50.00 12.00
20
TLF071175-7R7 300.00 50.00 7.70 30
TLF071175-6R7 300.00 50.00 6.75
DCR
(mA) DC(V) (100KHz/1.0mA) (Ω/line)MaxPart  No. Rated  urrent Rated  Voltage (A) Inductance (Min)
LEAD TYPE LINE FILTER- TLF SERIES